
(519) 766-9942

Invoice #:102 - 3701 West Hastings Street

Vancouver British Columbia  V5C 2H6

03/31/2015

27977

GST#: 12345 6789

Tyler Lincoln

207 Heather Street

New Westminster, British Columbia  V7N 1H9

CUSTOMER NAME: Brown, Jerome B.

Phone 1: (604) 555-8934

Phone 2: (555) 678-9999

LICENCE # YEAR MAKE MODEL ODOMETER SERIAL # MOTOR #

License# Year and Make Model of car Odometer reading Serial # is this long Motor # length unknown

AmountUnitQty ItemCode

1 189.99Out of Province - Reg Labour  189.99 

505.00Some text to show up

1 120.00Mechanical Inspection - Reg Labour  120.00 

1 120.00Mechanical Inspection - Reg Labour  120.00 

1 150.00MB Some part that needs to be installed  150.00 

2 110.00Some other part  55.00 

1 35.00ALE Some part for lifting things  35.00 

1 35.00something  35.00 

1 25.00something  25.00 

1 18.00something  18.00 

1 16.00something  16.00 

1 30.00filter  30.00 

Something else  15.00 

1 12.00Something else  12.00 

1 10.00Something else again  10.00 

$1,375.99TOTAL PARTS

AmountLabourHRS

Regular 240.00L1 2

LOF 55.00L2 1

Mercedes Benz B Service 360.00L6 1

Scan and diagnose for issues - vehicle inspection incl battery strength (charged 

it), suspenction brakes, etc.

60.00L2 0.5

something 90.00L1 0.75

something 600.00L1 4

somthing 100.00L2 2

TOTAL HRS OF LABOUR:  11.25 $1,505.00

SUBCONTRACT

subcontract 500.00SUB

something 40.00SUB 1

something 60.00SUB 1

$600.00

$2,105.00TOTAL LABOUR

$1,375.99

$2,105.00

$3,696.46Total Amount

$176.02GST 5%

TOTAL LABOUR

TOTAL PARTS

SUB TOTAL

SHOP SUPPLIES

ENVIRO FEE

$3,480.99

$6.00

$33.45

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with necessary materials.  You and your employees may operate above vehicle for purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk.  An express mechanic’s lien is acknowledged on 

above vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto.  You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in vehicle in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control.

                                                                                                                                      CUSTOMER SIGNATURE: 

COMMENTS

This is a commment that you might like to put on the invoice to show at the bottom left.  It might be this long but it might be 

longer

This is another commment that you might like to put on the invoice to show at the bottom left.  It might be this long but it might 

be longer

This is a third commment that you might like to put on the invoice to show at the bottom left.  It might be this long but it might be 

longer


